Extremity Screw System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Note Indicates information requiring special attention.

Acumed® Extremity Screw System Surgical Technique
10
Ordering Information
Tray Components
1 2.7 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 3 4.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw
2.7 mm x 12.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0120 4.0 mm x 14.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4014
2.7 mm x 14.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0140 4.0 mm x 16.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4016
2.7 mm x 16.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0160 4.0 mm x 18.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4018
2.7 mm x 18.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0180 4.0 mm x 20.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4020
2.7 mm x 20.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0200 4.0 mm x 22.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4022
2.7 mm x 22.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0220 4.0 mm x 24.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4024
2.7 mm x 24.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 27-0240 4.0 mm x 26.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4026
4.0 mm x 28.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4028
2 3.5 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw 4.0 mm x 30.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4030
3.5 mm x 14.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0140 4.0 mm x 32.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4032
3.5 mm x 16.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0160 4.0 mm x 34.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4034
3.5 mm x 18.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0180 4.0 mm x 36.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4036
3.5 mm x 20.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0200 4.0 mm x 38.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4038
3.5 mm x 22.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0220 4.0 mm x 40.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4040
3.5 mm x 24.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0240 4.0 mm x 42.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-4042
3.5 mm x 26.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0260
3.5 mm x 28.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0280
3.5 mm x 30.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0300
3.5 mm x 32.0 mm Cannulated Extremity Screw FA-0320